o JLEIKKE

Automatic Pedal Unit For LBH-790 Series
L BH-780>U—XBEEIT I N\YILRE

0-25A, A0-26A

7B

595,17

19579002

No0.0497-01



HOW TO MAKE USE OF THIS PARTS LIST
N—=YYX+tDRFE

1.

kS

AN A R A N T R R T gt Sy R d

The part numbers of parts shown (n the figure indicate the corresponding numbers (Ref. No.} shown by the Index.
FELrFannil&oa®id, BusronTo SN (RetNJEFRT A L7 v 2 A3 2T, tnRE"OTNLET
Explanaton of codes

1288

1} Codes on the “"Note’* calumn
CERRT Wolew

@ T e means this part is changed from the previous parts list,
FBlO A=Y DAL CHLTSEAEEs o BRLIT
@ #03 ..., ... refer to the “Note'” explanation at bottom of page,
201 =T " FE MIREAS BRI TTF &

2] Codes on the “'E.C. [Engineenng change}” column
TEEERT MOKS
(@) A.10/83. ... Added trom October, 1983
1983FI0A & N.EmM & Ko

@ D.10/83 ... . Obsoleted frorm October, 1983
1883108 £ N 4R 2 a7

¥ £ ;au.urms parts (Obsoleted part} and new parts (Added Rartsk are NOT intareha sy

DrnnrORRBERRL T I EXTFawn

Exampie (91})

CRef e Part No. Description E.C. Amt.
No, = - Rea.
EIAE T TEEA & & mE

1 o B1401.100000  Needi: bar 3"0"161'33. TR -

11 @ B1401-100-000-A Needie bar WA 10.'83' Avi) R — 1

4[2 u 21106.200-000 Frame cover F"'D 10,'3:11 81105-300-000 -

“ B1105-300-000 Frame cover :f\_tg@gj FATR A PR 1

“{@) In case when previous parts and new part are interchangeabie with each other:
RBOERELrHL2BIORE

In this case the new part number is replaced on the ** S & (Japanese)’’ column of the previous parts, o piease order by the new part number.
IOBEE, SREOHNLSEMEEtAC»LAFLLULARALBALIRNITOT, HLAETIEXT 20
® c.10/82

1 > [B1105500000] Frame cover €10/83] BTI0SHeoUi0 1

Correct No. Wrong No.
ELviE Rrn&ahE

Plesse order by the correct part number.
ELVCGETZ EXT 2
® mio0m3 ... The amount required 15 changed from Qctober, 1983

The new amount required is shown in the "Amt. Req”, column,
1983 0B L AT By o, ZOBSNEMIGFLCHErRRLISLTI 2T

3} Codes on the “Amzt. Req.” column

‘BT NoKE
@2 ... Indicates amount required s 2.
iR Z2MisEOLLETY
@20 ......... Indicates length in meters. (unit s meter}
Ba 2A-rAERHLIT (MEA—PLTT)
@ = N inthcates parts obsoleted from the parts ST,
IRy AR SRR E A EBSTT
@ [5 1 I indicates sub parts which construct the assembly part.

Assembiy part i shown as "asm.” and 2 £ in Japanese, in the "Description’” column, _
MEAAMELTICAFHA4B/HLIT HMESESEMOIEZT "aum” MXTZIc/ELIHNLT,

B B e B 8 B i B Ty i iy iy g g 8 5y @ Py 8 Ly iy 8 gy 8y Oy 8y 1 iy o g 8 g ey 8 gy B b B e B AT B S N A Ly ST R R R R S AN S S e e g e

When Ordering The Spare Parts:

in order to ensure that we deliver the comect parts 1o you. please clearly state when ordering the coresponding PART NUMBER
(ex. BHOS-012-A00) and aiso the PARTS LIST NUMBER {ex. 00t0-01, given at the bottom right of the cover} or the MACHINE SERIAL
NUMBER, because there are some parts which have bean changed.

MABKEXOROER

IOy YRAMCREEATUAEERS S 2 EX0RE. REOFS (G412 B1109-012-A00) T I EXT &,
SEhYT, ZRED A=y )X OERER (JET. BIAIL, N0010-01) R 2, WIES ¢ ZERIAY RIERTLT
T, . MBO-NBEC BT B L SBErHN ETHTITHRT I,

e o ey ey ey 8y ey S e ey ety B g T ey S 9y o b TR B B B R R I B AR STm S A R I R Bt n b i A in S b s s e e A R S L E IR AR R b g e e e

o, 50 sEleCt the pargs witii changed dates and place your orders.

A B Bt T e T gt i B b



CONTENTS
B X

 SYLINDER COMPONENTS v ncrvvvovmvenrarsssomaamasssaeaasanneninnnsnnn

)y —Ek

2. PEDAL & SWITCH COMPUNENTS ..........................................

NAN - A4 v F8%

. SWITCH & SENSOR COMPONENTS: -« -+ vvreesomvvnncecs- T

A v F - UTBE

. TABLE COMPONENTS - - - === v v v eeseommreanoesssee e oaaaeaaee i,

[S2]

Bt

[

ENCLUSIVE DARTS AD=2BA -« xvrerrnnrrosrrnssree et ann.
Ao B AERERG

NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS: -+ v eceessroneresnmsscaonceeanocoianss
=5l



1. SYLINDER COMPONENTS

IRV A P




REF.NO. NOTE

PART MO.

DESCRIPTION

G5411-171-000
G5413-171-000
G5415-171-000
PA~1504503-40
PJ-3040405-04

STARTING CYLIRDER BRACKET
STARTING KNUCKLE

STARTING CHAIN

AIR CYLINDER

ELBOY UNION

IR IET RUYRATY
LI i

EJ B 5 S
IP-IPUR™ (A% 415~45)
IR 24y

PX-5000180-00
NM-6080001-SC
¥5-0810002-KN
VP-0841601-5C
SH-9055053-5B

KNUCKLE JOINT

NUT M6

SPRING WASHER 6.1X12.2X1.5
WASHER

SCREW

12 1998 ¥ 340k
BYarrYe MG 132
AT MG
EFETITE IXTEL NG
ey v A

NH-6050003-SC
HTJ-H5000060

:5412-171-000
G5414-171-000
G5418-171-000

NUT M5X0.8
BOLT
THRUST CYLINDER BRACKET
THRUST KNUCKLE

THRUST CHAINM

ot b et o [k ot ot pt pif s
10 G0 =3 AU b L B = O WD O ) AT e L B

PA-2006003-A0
PC-0151080-00
PX-5000170-00
PX-5000300-A0

NH-6060001-5C -

z7a7+yr H5X0.8 332
ATFATIRE AL

9L MUET MIYEATY
9L e

121f1-Y

LIFTING LEVER CILINDER ASH.

SPEED CONTROLLER
KNUCKLE JOINT
CLEVIS PIN ASM.
NUT H6

I7-yuy” -
r{=age V]
1372 1% MY 34y

DUETZATR FUUANTRIY E°Y

nyarryE N6 132

b2 B9 BN
L I O

¥5-0610002-XN
WP-0841601-SC
SH-D0BB503~SH
NH-6080003-5C
HTJ-H3000060

SPRING WASHER B.1X12.2X1.5
YASHER

SCREV M3 L=u3

HUT WS

BOLT

P )
EFETETY IETERL MB .
D737987AF M3 L=85
nykyrer W8 32
ATRATETE R

0 B 8 BB B
OO0 =) CHLN ¥

Lt
(=1

HAO-25101A00

SM-4033001-3C
WP-0320501-5C
¥5-0310002-KH
NM-B030001-SC

MANIFOLD PLATE
SCREV M3 L=30
YASHER M3

SPRIKG WASHER M3
NUT M3

RTE-AFT HUNAR
FAT2¥YT M3X0.5 1=30
eI 3.247X0.5
ATITNTY 3.145.9X0.7
a7y M3%0.5 132

o
futrt

PJ-3010405-04
PJ-0205000-01
BT-0400251-EB
PJ-3040651-02
SK-3482500-3C

JOINTING

PLUG

TUBE HOSE, BLACK
ELBOV

¥0OD SCREW D=4.3 L=25

BATFIIE AFU-F

7° 3y~

BLRVE-2 1

$37

/TN D=4.8 L=25

L2 €3 G €ad £ad €Y €3
CQ =) LN = L3 DD

MAO-25104A00
PJ-3040451-02
HAD-25105AA0

CHAIN COVER
ELBOV UNIOR C
HANIFOLD ASM.

Fx=UhpT-
IA$T1z4Yy C
FUUTTATY IR-AR (93)

MHH'NF"‘I“&)NN#NHM%}*—'



2. PEDAL % SWITCH COMPONENTS
R - A4y FREER

REF.HG. KOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTICN IS ANT.
1 HAQ-72002040 COMNECTING ROD ASM. Pureaty tyds 53 1
2 HAD-72002000 JOINT BAR 07 LukyRT (1)
3 SH-8081423-SE  SCREV K8 L=14 ZYA7ET A HE L=14 (n
4 NN-80B072]1-5E  HUT W8 YAy N8 (n
5 87114-012-000  MOTOR CONNECTING ROD LAY - 9% (1)
[] 37116-012-000  CONRECTING RCD YRR I
7 B7133-012-000  SPRING Lu¥s™- a3 (n
8 SS-7110840-5P  SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.3 k335" 11/64-40 L=7.8 2
g HAQ~52005000 SYITCH MOUNTING BRACKET (A) A14YF MIYY4R A 1
10 B2633~232-000  SUSPENSION SCREW YRR 3Dy 1
11 N3-6090310-5F HWUT 9/64-40 oya7Tet 9/64-40 1
i2 HAD-12001000 PEDAL SWITCH FRAKE AT RRAAYF TU=h 1
13 HAQ-52002000 SVITCH MOUNTING BRACKET 24YF MYT43 i
14 58-7110840~5P  SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.8 THEIFDT 11/64-40 L=7.8 2
15 HAD-72003000 SPRING P-5¥ Fan“# 1
18 $3-7090710-SP — SCKEW 3/64-40 L= 6.8 AEFFYT 9/64-40 L=6.8 P
¥ NAD-52003000 SWITCH PRESSER PLATE AATE FI4R 2
18 KAD-72001000 RUBBER STOPPER A RAAAYF F2 AMYAY 2TA 2
19 RE~0320810-KX  SNAP RING Ex*2+47 3.2 2

20 KHAD-E2002000 PEDAL SWITCH FRAME STUD 3ty 1

21 KAD~12008000 SPRING FARITE AR i
22 HAD-52003040 PEDAL SVITCH LEVER ASM. ARk AAYF T2 U3 1
23 HAD-11602N00 HICRO~SWITCH COVER T{IFIN" - 2
24 SH-4031601-3B  SCREW M3X0.5 L=16 TAT23YT H3X0.5 L=16 4
25 WP-0330501-SB  WASHER W3 E547HT 347524 N3 4
b oh-3482500-3C ~ YOOD SCREV D=4 8 T=Z5 INERFIT  =4.§ [.=25 [
2t ¥P-0501016-S0  YASHER 5X10.5X1 k7%~ ¥ 5X10,5X1 2
28 UAG-250330AC MICRO-SWITCH ASM. ASRTR TRIFYT{YE B3 1
29 HAQ-250340A0 MICRO-SWITCH ASH. ATRTA FFTOR4TE 03 1
30 MAD-25052080 EMERGENCY STOP SWITCH ASM. FURINFLITLYS ¥YITY 1

] = E Y STOF SWITCH ASH. & FURINFAVIAYS TUTY B 1
32 55-4150915-8P  SCREV 15/64-28 L=9 $ATFYT 19/64-28 L=9 2
33 ¥P-0612516-SD  WASHER 6.1X15.2¥2.5 3T AT F 6.1%15.242.5 2
34 WAQ~250530A0 “MERGENCY STOP S4Y. CODE ASM, FURTOTAIAANFFINN A2 TRE i
35 S5-7110570-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L= 4.8 TAEIEYT 11/64-40 L=4.8 1
36 HAG-25060000 SWITCH SUPPORT PLATE FURI0T4Y A{9F Y 342 1
37 ¥P-0B850002-SC  WASHER 8.5X18X1.6 e9T3" e 3.5X18X1.6 1

Note (7I2) #01

For JE

JEA



3. SWITCH & SENSOR COMPONENTS
A A F - B

KEF.RO. NOTE PART NO.

FTUFY AVACTE 3
P S R S

HAD-25032040
MAD-250310A0-4
MAQ-25028000
5$35-6060510-TP
HAD-25023040

SENSOR SVITCH

SVITCH ASH.

SENSOR PLATE

SCREW 3/32-56 L=4.5
SENSOR_INSTALLING PLATE ASM.

TTUEY YUY

ki3y” 3/32-56 L=4.5
YTUFY EU MIYR4R 93

55-6121610-5p

i
2
3
4
5
? HAD-25025000
8 S5M-4031001-SC
9

SENSOR COVER
SCREW 3/16-28 L=15.5
SCREW M3X0.5 [=10

FUUFY tuY haT-

k33" 3/16-28 L=15.5
FAT239" HIX0.5 L=10

]

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

701 MAD-11532000 STAPLE 3=k ATYTR 8

10 EA-9500801-00 CABLE BAND YREUNT YT 1
11 801  SK-1312501-SC ¥OOb SCREW D=3.1 1.=25 3EN YT N=3.1 1.=25 B
12 HX-0023500-00 CABLE CLAMP Byy” 2
13 TA-1050504-R0  RUBBER PLUG ALY 1
11 MAD-25020000~4 SENSOR COVER A2 #8709 £y~ JAT- 1
15 55-4120615-SP SCREW 3/16-28 1,26 TATEYT 3/16-28 L=6 2
11¢] MAD-25021000-A SENSOK INSTALLING PLATE A2 TR €Ut RUYAET A [
17 SH-6021052-TP  SCREW 37718 Ak i
18 $5-6060610~5F SCREW 3/32-56 L= §.0 k%Y 3/32-56 L=6 1
19 HAG-25022000-A SENSOR PLATE AZ RETY TUFATY I
20 WP-0480856-5P WASHER 4.8X8.4X0.8 L3987 F 4.8%8.4%X0.8 1
21 NS-6120310-SP NUT 3/16-28 ayaEyr 3/16-28 1
22 D8515-761-C00  STOPPER Fud4y™h apyn® - 1
23 MAL-011317040 MAGHET ASH. TR 73 1
24 S5-5110740-TP SCREW 11/64-40 L= 6.5 F3229" 11/64-40 1.=6.5 2
25 HoT  HX-0012300-00 WIRE BINDER -7 A w7t 3]
26 SS-8110610-TP SCREV  11/64-40 L=6 k33" 11/64-40 L=6 1
27 SM-1020801-SN  SCREW M2 L=38 3333 M2 L=8 1
28 $8-4120915-5P SCREV tATEY" 3/16-28 L=8 2

Note (iE32)801.. ... Table side spec.only F T LRBHEROS




4. TABLE COMPONENTS
fill .58 6%

S P WY S — J
(For A0-25A  A0-25AF) T

(For AD-26A AD-26AF)




e kS R A o S A T Y o A R Tk AL S S S s R SSS R = i S S

. NOTE

PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

1 HAG-250410A0 STAND UNIT Z¥Y7 77279 (A039) 1
2 702 B8101-373-K80  Z-LEG (CONNEC.} Z¥r7(r917) 1
) 3 137-72868 UPPER LEG, LEFT ASSY. 975%7 7Y 93 4}
4 702 B8101-373-¥A0  UPPER LEG, LEFT ASH. 29%9E37 (93) (§3)
5 SK-3513800-SE  ¥DOD SCREW 5.1%38 IAETFY” 5.1X38 (4)
8 137-73058 POST LEFT ASSY. ¥39 % 4 93 (D
7 %02 B3103-373-HA0  STAY LEFT ASH. 539 2 (Y1) (1)
g SH-9082023-SE  SCREW M8 L=20 OTRTETAF HE L=20 W)
T 9 VS-0861410-KR  SPRING WASHER 8.BX15X1.4 ATE%°3"7 8.6X15X1.4 (4)
10 VP-0871602-SE  WASHER 8.7X18%1.8 L3472 8.7X18X1.6 (4)
-1 SO-1204315-SE  HINGE SCREW D=12 H=43.1 7o vy Dz12 H=43.1 4)
12 VS-1253010-KN  SPRING WASHER 12.5X21.5X3 ATE8THE 12.5%X21.5X3 (4)
13 YP-1252210-SC  WASHER 12.5%25.6X2.2 E34T4 % 12.5X25.6X2.2 (4)
" 14 B8110-552-060  RUBBER CAP IR FYT° (4)
15 %02 B8110-373-NOC _ CAP eh P24 %enT° (4)
6 NN-B120003-SE  KOT Ni2 IRt N12 3932 4)
17 B8108-555-0A0  ADJUSTING SCREW ASM. WITH CAP $YI°UE FA-ETEDT U3 4)
18 B8112-552-000 LEG BOTTOM SUPPORT BRACKET I23$3- PAAR (2)
19 SH-9082023-SE  SCREV M8 1=20 oYaTE AR M8 L=20 )
20 YS-0861410~KR  SPRING WASHER 38.6X15X1.4 ATAPTHTE 8.6X15X1.4 (2)
21 WP-087160Z2-SE WASHER 8.7X18XL.6 5% 3 7 B.7418X1.6 (2)
22 111-51503 LEG BOTTOM SUPPORT ASM. YRy KT ()
23 #02 BBIO7-373-NA0  LOWER STAY ASH, YaSEL9 (h3) (1)
24 HM-6080721-SE  NUT M8 nYartYs N3 (1
25 137-73452 STAND SIDE SUPPORT ASH. Fadfrn (13) (1)
26 #02 BB105-373-NA0  SIDE STAY ASH. 315%39(73) (D
27 SH-9022023-SE  SCREV M8 L=20 OyaTE A+ HE L=20 n
28 VI-08651410-KR SPRING VASHER 8.6X15X1.4 ATEET T3 8.6X15X1.4 (1)
29 Wi -0871602-SE - YASHER 8.7X18X1.6 £33 8.7%18X1.6 (i)
30 102 110-74408 SUPPORT BASE 71T 5%y aryT4 {1)
31 111-51602 DIL HOLDER ASHM. ¥7 54y 0k 3 4 % (1)
32 38104-552-000  TABLE SUPPORT F-TA UL 4% (2)
33 402 B8111-373-HAO  STAY RIGHT ASH. #2038 (73) (1)
34 137-72959 PGST RIGHT ASSY. 510 3% H3 m
35 137-72850 UPPER LEG. RIGHT ASSY. 4TEYY 3% 53 (1)
36 702 BS102-373-NAO  UPPER LEG, RIGHT ASM. TI4YTIE (73%) (1)
- 37 HAD-25040040  PEDAL ADJUSTING PLATE ASM. 734% 3T (1)
38 #02 BB8112-373-NA0  STEPFPING PLATE T4 (rya"9) (1)
39 111-51800 PEDAL 7343 (1)
40 802 111-58805 PEDAL 7343 (1)
41 802 111-58904 PEDAL MAT TI{% <ok )
42 D3111-555-BOE  PEDAL MAT 734% Yk (n
43 111-51701 PEDAL ADJUSTIKG PLATE 7348 FIILYAR ()
44 102 111-58708 PEDAL ADJUSTING PLATE 734% F29L74% '8
45 $M-9061203-SE  SCREV M6 L=12 avAvEAr M6 L=12 (2)
T YS-0B21210-KR  SPRING WASHER 6.2X11.4X1.2 A ATV 7 B.oK11.4%1.2 (2)
47 YP-0671016-SE  WASHER 6.7X13¥1 L5497 6.7X13%1 2)
48 D8115-555-B00  PEDAL SHAFT AL 9T ()
49 $SH-9082023-SE  SCREW M8 L=20 o454k M8 L=20 (2)
50 YP-0871602-SE  VASHER 8.7X18X1.6 L5483 8. TX18X1.6 (4)
51 111-51909 PEDAL SHAFT BRACKET 7347 ¥ooax )
52 #02  111-59001 PEDAL SHAFT BRACKET 734% YTr (2)
53 VS-0861410-XR  SPRING WASHER 8.6X15X1.4 ARt 8.6X15X1.4 (2
54 D8113-555-B00  PEDAL BUSHING 7343 77U 2)
85 H¥-B080721-SE __ NUT M8 aTEyIYE M8 (2)
56 WS-G510002-KF  SPRING WASHER At % 5.1%0.2K1.3 2
57 NM-B050001-5C  NUT WS ayeytye H5X0.8 132 2
58 PE-0000100-00  HOSE BAND PR F 1
59 PJ-0325280-01 HOSE NIPPLE F-3297°4 1
80 pJ-3080052-01  PLUG 7°34" 1
81 PJ-3090052-03 QUICK COUPLING. PLUG TR 4. 10 30 1
62 PF-0252040-40 FILTER REGULATOR ASH. T4A% LT3R M3 1
63 SH-Q051450-SC  SCREW M5X0.3 L=14 oys7%" Ak H5X0.8 L=14 2
54 WP-0501016-3C  WASHER 5X10.5X1 E39Td"F SX10.5X1 4
85 PJ-3010652-01  HALF UMION 6XPT1/4 A~7221Y 1
66 BT-06004061-EB  TUBE F1-9° 1.3
67 WAG-25102A00  TABLE (E MOTOR AD) F=7"A (EE-323%) 1
68 %02 MAO-25102A0A  TABLE (E MOTOR) #=7°1 (E¥E~% 37) !
69 #01 MAD-25103A00  TABLE (E MOTOR A0.SIDE) F~7 K (E€~% 2324%39) 1
70 #03 MAQ-25103A0A  TABLE (E MOTOR, SIDE) F~7"% (E¥-~% 314%37) 1
T MAD-26101400  TABLE (G.P) F=T R (Y39 T840} 1
""" 72 #02 MAD-28101A0A  TABLE (G.P MOTOR) 3774 (Avane-939) 1
73 #01 MAD-26102400  TABLE {(G.P MOTOR,SIDE) F=T 4 (AvZ9 F21%39) 1
74 #03  MAO-26102404  TABLE (G.P HOTOR. SIDE) F=7*% (AVIOE-§ F71339) 1

Note (fFIC)#01..... T able side spec F—TAHREBER
£02..... For Urban White F=nNvHrI74FH
203..... Table side specilrban White) F—7LMEEE (TN KTAE)

—_6 —



i
P
I
|

5. EXCLUSIVE PARTS A0-26A
AOQ—-26AHMKRS

REF.NQ. NOTE PART KO.

-——_.....-_.-«__...__...___...__-..._-......--..«—__.-.._-.-._-......__-......__-........__—..._-_...--...——

MAQ-26001000
35-4120915-5P
KAD-26002000
35-4120915-5P

STOP-HOTION SWITCH BRACKET
SCREV 12/64-28 L=9

SWITCH LIFTING PLATE

SCREV 12/64-28 L=9

WASHER 5.5X10X0.8

YFTURAYF MRt 4
FATRIT 3/16-28 L=9
PRI VAIIF #1048

FATEYT 3/16-28 L=9
3978 5.5X10%0.8

HAD-260030B0-4
MAD-25032040
MAO-250310A0-4

1
2
3
4
5 WP-0550800-SP
o
7
8
g HAG-260030A0

FRAME SWITCH ASHC
SENSOR SWITCH

SWITCH ASM.

STOP-MOTION SWITCH ASH.

F7TAF 13 (RLa9%-2-)
ITUFY FVAAYE B3
AZ FRTY 24YF 43
IR UR49F 73 (Aa9E-R)

o~
N N St Yt

10 HK-0346101-60  16-POLE RECEPTACLE MU 16P

i1 HX~0001300-04" CABLE CL1F E R T 0
12 SK-3412000-SC  W0OD SCREV D=4.1 L=20 REPFYT  D=4.1 L=20
13 WP-0450826-SC  WASHER 4.5X10X0.3 EF#TX % 4,5X10X0.8
14 HAO-11532000 STAPLE 1=+ 2797°%

15 EA-9500B01-00  CABLE BAND YIEVATUET

18 G5066-110-000 ~ CORD HOLDER F-7"A38I

17 55-4120915-SP  SCREV 12/64-28 L=9 FAT2Y" 3/16-28 L=9
18 137-76455 GROURD VIRE ASH. P-22-+" b3

19 55-4120915-SP  SCREV 12/64-28 L=9 FATET 3/16-28 L=9
20 MO001-145-CAA _ FOR DOMESTIC,EXPORT HC/4054 due4euC

21 SK-1312501~-SC V0OD SCREW D=3.1 L=2% ¥3ty2y” D=3.T L=25

22 #01 MAD-11532000
23 #01 HX-0013500-00
24 #01 S5K-1312501-SC

STAPLE

CABLE CLAMP .

V00D SCREW D=3.1 L=25
EMERGENCY STOP LEVER (B) ASM.

25 UAD-28050080
26 137-22408
21 HAG-26053000
28 35-9661230-CP
29 HAD>28052000
30 137-75465

Note (zEZ2)#01.....

e S 5% i

B A & MV g

PFENEY” D=3.1 L=25
FUFIOFAILNT-B (r41"9)

—

TRIPPING LEVER TENSION SPRING
EMERGENCY STGP LEVER PLATE
SCREVW 1/4-40 L=12

EHERGENCY STOP PLATE (B)
SOLEROID ASM.

Table side spec.only

-7 =

TIIERALTY LAT-AT%
FUFAOFAY AV4%
2ATETRE 1/4-40 L=12
$U529F4942 B
¥RV (a3t )

et B0 el OO L ] e e L GO B0 N D B e e s R B s B

F-7LRRERO2



NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS % °

Part No. fage RAef.| Part No. Page Ref.| Part No. Page Ref | Part No. Page Ref
& B ] NO . 2 & ] ND . o B H NG . o & ] MO
BT-C400251-EB 33 KAD-26002000 7 3 SH-9085503-SM o 23
BT-0600401-£R B 66 HAD-260030A0 7 9 53~4120615-5SP 4 15
B2633-232-000 4 10 MAD-26003080-A 7 § S5-4120815-SP 4 28
B7114-012-600 & 5 | HAD-26050080 T 25 $5-4120815-sP 7 2
B7116-012-000C 3 B HAQ-26052000 7 2 55-4120915-SP 7 4
R7133-012-00C 3 7 MAa0-26053000 7 27 35-4120915-3P 7 17
BS101-373-HAO & 4 MAOD-26101A0A B 72 $$-4120015-5P 7 19
R8101-373-NBC B 2 MAD-26101RC0 [\ 71 $85-4150915~-8P 3 32
58102-373-Ka0 fi 36 HAD-26102ACA f 74 $3-5110740-TP 4 24
82103-373-NAO & 7 HAD-26102A00 873 $S-6060510-TP 4 4
B8104-552-000  © 32 HAG-52001000 30017 SS-60B0B10-SP 1 18
58105-373-NA0 & 25 HAD-52002000 3013 $S-6110616-TP 1 26
REI107-373-NAD ¢ 23 HAD-520030A0 30022 $$-6121610-3P 4 7
HE108-555-0A0 & 17 HAD-52005000 30009 55-7090710-5F 3 16
B3110-373-H00 & 15 HAU-72001000 3018 $$-7110870-5F 3 35
$5110-552-000 k 1 KAD-720020A0 3 1 S8-7110840-5P 3 3
B8111-373-NA0 [ 33 HAG-72002000 3 2 $5-7110840-5P 3 14
B8112-373-HAD [ 38 MAD-72003000 3 15 $S-9661230-CP 7 28
B8112-552-00¢ 6 18 KTJ-HSO0CORO 2012
MTJ-HS000060 o P4 TA-10505%04-K0 4 13
D8111-555-BOE h 42 HOO01-145-CAA 7 20
NEI13-555-800 1 Rz WP-0320501-8¢ 2 o
D3115-855-B0C & 4y W-BOR00DI-SC 2 20 WP-0330501-56 3 25
NE515-7671-000 LoID ] AM-BO30001-SL 6 87 WP-0450826-5¢ 7 13
NM-A050003-5C 2 11 UP-0480856-SF 4 20
EA-9500B0%-00 Voo 4H-ROROO0T-SC » 7 WP-0501016-SC 6 64
EA-9500B01-00 ; 15 NM-B050001-3C 2 20 WP-0501016-50 3 27
NM-BOB00O3-SC & o YP-0550800-5P 7 5
US0B6-110-000 T 16 NM-6080721-SE 3 4 ¥P-0B12516-50 343
G5411-171-000 : 1 NM~-B080721-5F ] 24 WP-0641601-5C 2 4
G5412-171-000 z i3 NH-6080721-SE § 55 WP-06841601-3C s 2L
G5413-171-006 ¢ 2 NH-6120003-SE 6 16 WP-0B71016-8E & 47
G5414-171-000 2 14 ¥5-6090310-5F 3 11 UP-0850002-SC 3 37
G5415-171-00¢C 2 3 N5-6120310-SP 4 Py YP-C871602~SE G 10
G5416-171-000 2 15 WP-0871602-58 6§ 21
PA-1504503-A0 2 4 UP-0RTIGOZ-SE 6 U4
EK-0346101 -60 P10 | PA-2006003-A0 2 18 WP-0871602-SE & 30
EX-C001300-04 T 1} PE-0000100-00 6 58 WP-1252210-88 & 13
HX-0012300-0C 125 fC~0151080-00 & 17 ¥S~0310G02-KN LY
HX-0013500-00 ¥ 23 PF-0252040-A0 B B2 WS-0510002-XK 1 58
H¥-0023500-00 K 12 [*)-0205000-01 2 32 WS-0610002-KN & h
PJ-0325260-01 6 59 VS-0610002-K8 o1
MAL-01117040 123 | PJ-3016405-04 2 31 US-0B21210-Kk & 4§
MAG-11532000 b 9 PJ-3010652-01 6 65 WS-0861410-KR N Y
¥AO0-11532000 T4 PJ-3040405-04 2 5 VS-0861410-KE & U0
HAD~11532000 722 P1-3040451-02 2 37 WS-08G1410-KR B 23
MAO-11602H00 323 FJ-3040651-02 34 VS-0861410-X8 & 53
MAD-12001000 RE PJ-3090052-01 & GO WS-1253010-KN 6 32
MAO- 12002000 3020 | PJ-3080052-03 65 R
MAG-12009000 a2 PX-5000170-00 2 13 110-74408 £ 30
MAQ-25020000-A 1 14 PX-500C180-00 2 5 111-51503 ) 22
MAD-25021000-A 4 16 | PX-5000300-AC 2 19 111-51602 6 31
HAD-25022000-A & 19 111-51701 8 13
HAD-2502304A0 4 ) RE-0320810-KX 3 19 F11-5180¢ 6 38
HAG-25025000 48 111-51909 6 5l
HAD-25026000 43 | SD-1204315-SE & 11 111-58705 6 44
HAD-25031040-A 4 2 | $K-1312501-58 4 1] 111-58805 6 40
MAD-250310A0-A 7 & | SK-1312501-S¢ 7 21 111-584904 6 41
HAD-250320A0 1 i SK-1312501-3€C 7 . 111-54001 6 52
HAD-25032040 T 7 | SK-3412000-SC 7 12 137-42408 T2
HAQ-25033040 028 | sk-3482500-80 o 35 137-72850 & 35
HAD-25034040 3 29 SK-3482500-35¢ 3 26 137-72868 ) 3
MAQ-25040040 5 37 SK-35138G0-SE 3} 5 137-7295¢ 6 34
MAD-25041040 6 | SH-1020801-SK 4 27 137-73056 & B
HAQ-25052080 3 30 SM-4021001~8C 4 8 137-73452 5 2
MAD-250520C0 3 31 SK-4031601-S8 3 24 137-75465 7 3¢
HAD-25053040 3 34 S¥-4033001-3C 2 27 137-76455 7 18
MAC-25060000 3 36 SK-B021052-TP 4 17
HAQ-25101400 2 26 SM-9051450-SC 6 53
HAD-25102A04 5 63 SK-9055053-58 2 10
MAG~25102A00 5 87 SH-9081203-SE 8 45
KAD-25103A04A 8§ 70 SH-9081423-5E 3 3
HAD-25103400 § 69 SH-9082023~-SE 6 8
HAD-25104A00 2 36 SM-9082023-3E 8 i9
HAD-25105A40 2 38 SH-9082023-SE 8 27
MAQ-26001000 7 1 SH-9082023-SE & 49




._I“Kl JUKI =

_E.L"I:F-EMZEEE )
T onder o ey K
| informan

JUKI CORPORATION | ifomsion, -

T AR R RS SR TR T ARYRITT,
= The descnoten covenss in this DS REL 1S SuEEct 1 S o mamassmant of the Sommosity o P
PRI R IBIES QR EOSS B TRE - TRLELATT,

= Thiy pams st i3 eciled angd goated » accordarce v the Droduct SpocHrcatons & of May 154

ISR O i
T T T e L S e L T e T I S




